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Bid Number: 54-CA-01-11990989 Open Date: 05/27/2021

Purchaser: Chris Andresen
Description: Professional Landscape Plant Bed and Mowing Maintenance (Dare County)

Sunshine Contracting & Construction LLC

HUB Indicator: No
Delivery:

Item 1:
Extended Price:

Item 2:
Extended Price:

Item 3:
Extended Price:
Total Price:
Calc Price:
Comments:

3600.00
$43,200.00
48.00
$33,600.00
2200.00
$63,800.00

$140,600.00
$140,600.00
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